LGV2
Indicatore di livello visualizzato con 10 barre led
Level indicator displayed with 10 LED bars
FOX s.r.l. - Via Romagna 6, 20090 OPERA-MI- ITALY- Tel. +39.02.57600033  +39.02.57606543  e-mail fox@fox.it     www.fox.it
Caratteristiche Tecniche:
Temperatura d'impiego: -10°C ÷ +90°C
Inclinazione massima: 15°
Precisione di intervento: < 5% del fondo scala a 20°C

- Electric connection according to DIN43650, M2 (15x15mm)
- Electric connection according to IEC60947-5-2, M12
- Electric protection according to DIN40050, IP65
- Medium consumption: <50 mA
- Power supply: from 10 to 30 Volt
- Interference emission and immunity according to EN 61.326
Warranty: see dedicated page
Also available:
- Special electrical connection
- Float in stainless steel 316L or material suitable for high viscosity
- CU-TR for Russian market
- Special lengths on request, with minimum increments of 50mm
LGV2. . /.
Tipo Campo di misura Connessione elettrica
Type measuring range Electric connerction
LGV2/50 50 mm
                               M12
                    Connessione/Connection
(Connettore femmina escluso)
(Female connector excluded)
 Se omesso indica esecuzione standard M2
If omitted indicates standard execution M2
LGV2/150 150 mm
LGV2/200 200 mm
LGV2/250 250 mm
LGV2/300 300 mm
LGV2/400 400 mm
LGV2/500 500 mm
LGV2/1000 1000 mm
LGV2/1500 1500 mm
CONNESSIONI ELETTRICHE    /  ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Alimentazione
Power supply
10 > 30V DC Stabilizzata